
 

Virtual online training sessions will take place via Zoom.  Face to Face sessions will take place at a venue in Norwich. 
Course materials and codes for the Zoom sessions for online courses) will be sent out a few days before the course date. 

Designated Safeguarding Person 
 

Thursday 14th May - 9.30am - 1.00pm – online 
Saturday 20th June - 9.30am - 1.00pm – online 

Wednesday 1st & Thursday 2nd July - 6.30–8.30pm – online 
Wednesday 14th October - 9.30am - 1.30pm – face to face 

Tuesday 17th & Wednesday 18th November - 6.30–8.30pm – online 
Thursday 4th February 2027 - 9.30am - 1.30pm - face to face 

Wednesday 17th March 2027 - 9.30am - 1.30pm – online 
 

All applicants must be over 18 years of age and previously attended the Introduction to Safeguarding Children course 
within the last 3 years. 

Safer Recruitment 
Tuesday 16th June - 9.30am-3.30pm - online 

Tuesday 10th November - 9.30am-3.30pm - online 
Friday 26th February 2027 - 9.30am-3.30pm - online 
Monday 22nd March 2027 - 9.30am-3.30pm – online 

Online Safety 
Friday 15th May - 9.30am-1.30pm - online 

Thursday 26th November - 9.30am-1.30pm - online 
Thursday 18th March 2027 - 9.30am-1.30pm - online 

Children and Domestic Abuse 
Wednesday 10th June - 9.30am-1.00pm - online 

Tuesday 3rd November - 9.30am-1.00pm – online 
Thursday 4th March 2027 – 9.30am-1.00pm – online 

 
To book onto one of these courses go to our website https://norfolklscp.org.uk and hover over the People Working with 

Children drop down menu and select Safer Programme, then scroll down to Safer Programme Booking System which takes 
you to our booking system. 

Extended Training 2026-2027 
 

Tel: 01603 228966 / 223409   
safer@norfolk.gov.uk  

https://norfolklscp.org.uk/
mailto:safer@norfolk.gov.uk

